Subject

Approve Airline Lease with Breeze Aviation
Board Dark

NO MATTERS FILED

Board Dark

NO MATTERS FILED

Board Dark

Board Dark

NO MATTERS FILED

Board Dark

NO MATTERS FILED

SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS
John Wayne Airport

Contact
Person

Airport
Commission
Date

Charlene Reynolds 01/04/23

AC
Agenda

Number

2

Board
Filing
Date

12/21/22

Boa_rd
Hearing
Date

01/10/23
01/17/23
01/2423
01/31/23
02/07/23
02/14/23
02/21/23
02/28/23
03/07/23

03/14/23

Board
Agenda
Number

Board Action

12

Approved as Recommended

Remarks

Discussion





