SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS John Wayne Airport

ASR#	<u>Subject</u>	Contact <u>Person</u>	Airport Commission <u>Date</u>	AC Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Filing <u>Date</u>	Board Hearing <u>Date</u>	Board Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Action	<u>Remarks</u>
1195	Approve Airline Lease with Breeze Aviation	Charlene Reynold	s 01/04/23	2	12/21/22	01/10/23	12	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
	Board Dark					01/17/23			
	NO MATTERS FILED					01/2423			
	Board Dark					01/31/23			
	NO MATTERS FILED					02/07/23			
	Board Dark					02/14/23			
	Board Dark					02/21/23			
	NO MATTERS FILED					02/28/23			
	Board Dark					03/07/23			
	NO MATTERS FILED					03/14/23			